Position

Department/Corporate Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Electronic Data Processing
Systems & Programmer Analyst
I

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Agricultural Biologist
Supervisor

Agricultural Integrated Pest
Management

Wgts & Measures Insp Supv
Agricultural Biologist IlI

Ag Bio/W&M Inspector I

Ag Bio/W&M Inspector llI

Ag Bio/W&M Inspector Il
Weights & Measures Inspector

Weights & Measures Inspector
Il

Ag Bio/W&M Inspector llI

Other Positions Held County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Total Wages

$189,331

$126,790

$107,959

$106,749

$102,660

$98,828

$95,244

$95,011

$89,372

$82,553

$79,827

$79,344

$77,987

$77,649

$77,577

$77,157

$76,663

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$53,356
$60,319

$35,075

$28,302

$35,769

$23,833

$47,066

$14,455

$17,555

$19,393

$28,877

$16,483

$18,277

$14,179

$16,702

$29,228

$27,781



Agricultural Biologist IlI
Agricultural Biologist Il
Agricultural Biologist Il
Administrative Office
Professional Senior
Agricultural Biologist IlI
Agricultural Biologist Il
Agricultural Biologist Il
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector |
Agricultural Biologist Il
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector |
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector |
Agricultural Biologist I
Administrative Office

Professional Il

Administrative Office
Professional Il

Agricultural Biologist Il

Administrative Office
Professional Il

Agricultural Biologist
Supervisor

Ag Bio/W&M Inspector I

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

$72,590

$71,860

$71,155

$70,380

$69,605

$69,255

$66,338

$62,434

$61,828

$61,381

$60,291

$59,928

$57,113

$53,245

$50,381

$50,349

$48,639

$46,240

$17,556

$18,385

$7,787

$36,594

$15,818

$38,116

$15,411

$15,173

$13,032

$15,507

$15,056

$14,836

$24,948

$32,713

$14,124

$14,177

$44,036

$10,496



Agricultural Biologist IlI

Ag Bio/W&M Inspector |

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

Agricultural
Commissioner/W&M

$44,551

$43,428

$12,079

$11,618

$10,706

$4,799

$20,350

$10,346

$0

$0

$0

$0



