Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department/Corporate Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$189,331	\$53,356
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$126,790	\$60,319
Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$107,959	\$35,075
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$106,749	\$28,302
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$102,660	\$35,769
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$98,828	\$23,833
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$95,244	\$47,066
Agricultural Biologist Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$95,011	\$14,455
Agricultural Integrated Pest Management		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$89,372	\$17,555
Wgts & Measures Insp Supv		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$82,553	\$19,393
Agricultural Biologist III		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$79,827	\$28,877
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector II		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$79,344	\$16,483
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector III		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$77,987	\$18,277
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector II		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$77,649	\$14,179
Weights & Measures Inspector III		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$77,577	\$16,702
Weights & Measures Inspector III		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$77,157	\$29,228
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector III		Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$76,663	\$27,781

Agricultural Biologist III	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$72,590	\$17,556
Agricultural Biologist III	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$71,860	\$18,385
Agricultural Biologist III	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$71,155	\$7,787
Administrative Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$70,380	\$36,594
Agricultural Biologist III	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$69,605	\$15,818
Agricultural Biologist III	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$69,255	\$38,116
Agricultural Biologist II	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$66,338	\$15,411
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector I	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$62,434	\$15,173
Agricultural Biologist II	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$61,828	\$13,032
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector I	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$61,381	\$15,507
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector I	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$60,291	\$15,056
Agricultural Biologist II	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$59,928	\$14,836
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$57,113	\$24,948
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$53,245	\$32,713
Agricultural Biologist II	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$50,381	\$14,124
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$50,349	\$14,177
Agricultural Biologist Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$48,639	\$44,036
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector II	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$46,240	\$10,496

Agricultural Biologist III	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$44,551	\$20,350
Ag Bio/W&M Inspector I	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$43,428	\$10,346
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$12,079	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$11,618	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$10,706	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Agricultural Commissioner/W&M	\$4,799	\$0